
According to the memorandum of the BAC 2021 

2021 BACCALAUREATE WRITTEN EXAMINATIONS 
 

IMPORTANT NOTE! Pupils must be in the exam room at least 20 minutes before the starting time of the exam for the following subjects: 
Biology, Chemistry, Economics, Geography, Mathematics (with calculator) and Physics 

BG: big gymnasium  /  SG: small gymnasium 

BG: big gymnasium 
SG: small gymnasium MORNING AFTERNOON 

Monday 31 May BG 09:00 – 13:00 Language 1  

Tuesday 1 June BG 09:00 – 12:00 Language 2  

Thursday 3 June SG 09:00 – 13:00 Philosophy 4  

Friday 4 June 
SEE NOTE! 

SG 09:00 – 12:00 Chemistry SG 14:00 – 17:00 Geography 4 

Saturday 5 June 201 09:00 – 14:00 Art 4 (Part 2)  

  
Monday 7 June 

SEE NOTE! 
BG 09:00 – 11:00 

09:00 – 12:00 
Math 3 
Math 5 (B with calc.) BG 14:00 – 15:00 Math 3 and Math 5 

(A without calc.) 

Tuesday 8 June SG 09:00 – 12:00 Language 3  

Wednesday 9 June 
SEE NOTE! SG 09:00 – 12:00 Physics  

Thursday 10 June 
SEE NOTE! U03 09:00 – 12:00 Biology 4  

Friday 11 June 
SEE NOTE! 

SG 09:00 – 12:00 Language 4 SG 14:00 – 17:00 Economics 4 


